
AUTUMNTERM COMMENCES FOR CHILDREN THURSDAY 2ND SEPTEMBER 2021
Wednesday 15th September 5.30 pm Phonics and reading parents evening for

Reception class parents only (virtual meeting – 
invites will be sent out)

Tuesday 21st September 2.40 pm International Day – Please come 
dressed in colourful clothes (non-uniform – 
voluntary donation – all monies raised will go 
towards Geography resources for school)

Friday 24th September 1.30 pm MacMillan Coffee Afternoon – More 
information to follow

Monday 4h October 5.30 pm.  Reception/year 1 Class Curriculum 
Evening (Via Zoom)

Tuesday 5th October 5.30p.m. Year 2 Curriculum Evening
(Via Zoom)

 Wednesday 6th October 5.30 pm Year 3 / 4 Curriculum Evening (Via 
Zoom)

Thursday 7th October 5.30 pm Year 5 / 6 Curriculum Evening
(Via Zoom)

Monday 18th October Individual School Photos

Wednesday 21st October 9.30 am Harvest Festival (TBC)

HALF TERM 25th -29th October                School re-opens Monday 1st November

Week commencing 8th Nov Parents Evening -more information to follow

Thursday 11th November Remembrance Service.
Friday 12th November Children In Need

Friday 19th   November Christ the King assembly 2.10 p.m.- (More 
information to follow)

Friday 26th November Advent 1 assembly led by Year 2 (more 
information 

Friday 3rd December Advent 2 assembly led by Year 3 and 4 (More 
information to follow)

Monday 6th December Reception, Year 1 and 2 Nativity 1.30 p.m.
(provisional date tbc)

Tuesday 7th December Reception, Year 1 and 2 Nativity 6.00 p.m.
(provisional date tbc)

Wednesday 8th December Year 3,4,5 and 6 Christmas Play 6.00p.m.
(provisional date tbc)

Thursday 9th December Year 3,4,5 and 6 Christmas Play 1.30p.m.
(provisional date tbc)

Friday 10th December Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch

Advent 3 assembly led by Reception and Year 1 
(More information to follow)

Wednesday 15th December Advent 4 Crib and carol service led by Year 5 and
6 (More information to follow)

Thursday 16th December Christmas Party Day

Friday 17th December School Closes at 1.00 p.m.

School Closes Friday 17th December at 1.00 p.m.
School re-opens ___________5th January 2022


